SIERRA®

d til brukervekt og aktivitetsniva

Akt\l/\el;;tet/ 44-52kg | 53-59kg | 60-68kg | 69-77kg | 78-88kg | 89-100kg | 101- 116 kg | 117- 130kg | 131- 147 kg | 148- 166 kg
Lavt 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Normalt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Hoyt 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Art.nr. Modell Lev.art.nr.

721351022 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 22 RU FS1-00-01A22-RU
721351122 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 22 SL FS1-00-01A22-SL
721351222 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 22 SR FS1-00-01A22-SR
721351023 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 23 RU FS1-00-01A23-RU
721351123 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 23 SL FS1-00-01A23-SL
721351223 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 23 SR FS1-00-01A23-SR
721351024 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 24 RU FS1-00-01A24-RU
721351124 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 24 SL FS1-00-01A24-SL
721351224 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 24 SR FS1-00-01A24-SR
721351025 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 25 RU FS1-00-01A25-RU
721351125 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 25 SL FS1-00-01A25-SL
721351225 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 25 SR FS1-00-01A25-SR
721351026 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 26 RU FS1-00-01A26-RU
721351126 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 26 SL FS1-00-01A26-SL
721351226 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 26 SR FS1-00-01A26-SR
721351027 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 27 RU FS1-00-01A27-RU
721351127 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 27 SL FS1-00-01A27-SL
721351227 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 27 SR FS1-00-01A27-SR
721351028 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 28 RU FS1-00-01A28-RU
721351128 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 28 SL FS1-00-01A28-SL
721351228 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 28 SR FS1-00-01A28-SR
721351029 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 29 RU FS1-00-01A29-RU
721351030 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 30 RU FS1-00-01A30-RU
721351031 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 01 A Size 31 RU FS1-00-01A31-RU
721352022 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 22 RU FS1-00-02A22-RU
721352122 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 22 SL FS1-00-02A22-SL
721352222 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 22 SR FS1-00-02A22-SR
721352023 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 23 RU FS1-00-02A23-RU
721352123 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 23 SL FS1-00-02A23-SL
721352223 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 23 SR FS1-00-02A23-SR
721352024 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 24 RU FS1-00-02A24-RU
721352124 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 24 SL FS1-00-02A24-SL
721352224 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 24 SR FS1-00-02A24-SR
721352025 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 25 RU FS1-00-02A25-RU
721352125 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 25 SL FS1-00-02A25-SL
721352225 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 25 SR FS1-00-02A25-SR
721352026 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 26 RU FS1-00-02A26-RU
721352126 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 26 SL FS1-00-02A26-SL
721352226 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 26 SR FS1-00-02A26-SR
721352027 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 27 RU FS1-00-02A27-RU
721352127 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 27 SL FS1-00-02A27-SL
721352227 Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 27 SR FS1-00-02A27-SR




721352028
721352128
721352228
721352029
721352030
721352031
721353022
721353122
721353222
721353023
721353123
721353223
721353024
721353124
721353224
721353025
721353125
721353225
721353026
721353126
721353226
721353027
721353127
721353227
721353028
721353128
721353228
721353029
721353030
721353031
721354022
721354122
721354222
721354023
721354123
721354223
721354024
721354124
721354224
721354025
721354125
721354225
721354026
721354126
721354226

Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 02 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 03 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 26

RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR

FS1-00-02A28-RU
FS1-00-02A28-SL

FS1-00-02A28-SR
FS1-00-02A29-RU
FS1-00-02A30-RU
FS1-00-02A31-RU
FS1-00-03A22-RU
FS1-00-03A22-SL

FS1-00-03A22-SR
FS1-00-03A23-RU
FS1-00-03A23-SL

FS1-00-03A23-SR
FS1-00-03A24-RU
FS1-00-03A24-SL

FS1-00-03A24-SR
FS1-00-03A25-RU
FS1-00-03A25-SL

FS1-00-03A25-SR
FS1-00-03A26-RU
FS1-00-03A26-SL

FS1-00-03A26-SR
FS1-00-03A27-RU
FS1-00-03A27-SL

FS1-00-03A27-SR
FS1-00-03A28-RU
FS1-00-03A28-SL

FS1-00-03A28-SR
FS1-00-03A29-RU
FS1-00-03A30-RU
FS1-00-03A31-RU
FS1-00-04A22-RU
FS1-00-04A22-SL

FS1-00-04A22-SR
FS1-00-04A23-RU
FS1-00-04A23-SL

FS1-00-04A23-SR
FS1-00-04A24-RU
FS1-00-04A24-SL

FS1-00-04A24-SR
FS1-00-04A25-RU
FS1-00-04A25-SL

FS1-00-04A25-SR
FS1-00-04A26-RU
FS1-00-04A26-SL

FS1-00-04A26-SR



721354027
721354127
721354227
721354028
721354128
721354228
721354029
721354030
721354031
721355022
721355122
721355222
721355023
721355123
721355223
721355024
721355124
721355224
721355025
721355125
721355225
721355026
721355126
721355226
721355027
721355127
721355227
721355028
721355128
721355228
721355029
721355030
721355031
721356022
721356122
721356222
721356023
721356123
721356223
721356024
721356124
721356224
721356025
721356125
721356225
721356026
721356126
721356226

Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 04 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 05 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 26

RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR

FS1-00-04A27-RU
FS1-00-04A27-SL

FS1-00-04A27-SR
FS1-00-04A28-RU
FS1-00-04A28-SL

FS1-00-04A28-SR
FS1-00-04A29-RU
FS1-00-04A30-RU
FS1-00-04A31-RU
FS1-00-05A22-RU
FS1-00-05A22-SL

FS1-00-05A22-SR
FS1-00-05A23-RU
FS1-00-05A23-SL

FS1-00-05A23-SR
FS1-00-05A24-RU
FS1-00-05A24-SL

FS1-00-05A24-SR
FS1-00-05A25-RU
FS1-00-05A25-SL

FS1-00-05A25-SR
FS1-00-05A26-RU
FS1-00-05A26-SL

FS1-00-05A26-SR
FS1-00-05A27-RU
FS1-00-05A27-SL

FS1-00-05A27-SR
FS1-00-05A28-RU
FS1-00-05A28-SL

FS1-00-05A28-SR
FS1-00-05A29-RU
FS1-00-05A30-RU
FS1-00-05A31-RU
FS1-00-06A22-RU
FS1-00-06A22-SL

FS1-00-06A22-SR
FS1-00-06A23-RU
FS1-00-06A23-SL

FS1-00-06A23-SR
FS1-00-06A24-RU
FS1-00-06A24-SL

FS1-00-06A24-SR
FS1-00-06A25-RU
FS1-00-06A25-SL

FS1-00-06A25-SR
FS1-00-06A26-RU
FS1-00-06A26-SL

FS1-00-06A26-SR



721356027
721356127
721356227
721356028
721356128
721356228
721356029
721356030
721356031
721357022
721357122
721357222
721357023
721357123
721357223
721357024
721357124
721357224
721357025
721357125
721357225
721357026
721357126
721357226
721357027
721357127
721357227
721357028
721357128
721357228
721357029
721357030
721357031
721358022
721358122
721358222
721358023
721358123
721358223
721358024
721358124
721358224
721358025
721358125
721358225
721358026
721358126
721358226

Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 06 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 07 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 26

RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR
RU
SL

SR

FS1-00-06A27-RU
FS1-00-06A27-SL

FS1-00-06A27-SR
FS1-00-06A28-RU
FS1-00-06A28-SL

FS1-00-06A28-SR
FS1-00-06A29-RU
FS1-00-06A30-RU
FS1-00-06A31-RU
FS1-00-07A22-RU
FS1-00-07A22-SL

FS1-00-07A22-SR
FS1-00-07A23-RU
FS1-00-07A23-SL

FS1-00-07A23-SR
FS1-00-07A24-RU
FS1-00-07A24-SL

FS1-00-07A24-SR
FS1-00-07A25-RU
FS1-00-07A25-SL

FS1-00-07A25-SR
FS1-00-07A26-RU
FS1-00-07A26-SL

FS1-00-07A26-SR
FS1-00-07A27-RU
FS1-00-07A27-SL

FS1-00-07A27-SR
FS1-00-07A28-RU
FS1-00-07A28-SL

FS1-00-07A28-SR
FS1-00-07A29-RU
FS1-00-07A30-RU
FS1-00-07A31-RU
FS1-00-08A22-RU
FS1-00-08A22-SL

FS1-00-08A22-SR
FS1-00-08A23-RU
FS1-00-08A23-SL

FS1-00-08A23-SR
FS1-00-08A24-RU
FS1-00-08A24-SL

FS1-00-08A24-SR
FS1-00-08A25-RU
FS1-00-08A25-SL

FS1-00-08A25-SR
FS1-00-08A26-RU
FS1-00-08A26-SL

FS1-00-08A26-SR



721358027
721358127
721358227
721358028
721358128
721358228
721358029
721358030
721358031
721359022
721359122
721359222
721359023
721359123
721359223
721359024
721359124
721359224
721359025
721359125
721359225
721359026
721359126
721359226
721359027
721359127
721359227
721359028
721359128
721359228
721359029
721359030
721359031

Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 08 A Size 31
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 22
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 23
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 24
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 25
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 26
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 27
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 28
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 29
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 30
Sierra Foot Kit Cat 09 A Size 31

RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
RU
RU
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
SL
SR
RU
RU
RU

FS1-00-08A27-RU
FS1-00-08A27-SL
FS1-00-08A27-SR
FS1-00-08A28-RU
FS1-00-08A28-SL
FS1-00-08A28-SR
FS1-00-08A29-RU
FS1-00-08A30-RU
FS1-00-08A31-RU
FS1-00-09A22-RU
FS1-00-09A22-SL
FS1-00-09A22-SR
FS1-00-09A23-RU
FS1-00-09A23-SL
FS1-00-09A23-SR
FS1-00-09A24-RU
FS1-00-09A24-SL
FS1-00-09A24-SR
FS1-00-09A25-RU
FS1-00-09A25-SL
FS1-00-09A25-SR
FS1-00-09A26-RU
FS1-00-09A26-SL
FS1-00-09A26-SR
FS1-00-09A27-RU
FS1-00-09A27-SL
FS1-00-09A27-SR
FS1-00-09A28-RU
FS1-00-09A28-SL
FS1-00-09A28-SR
FS1-00-09A29-RU
FS1-00-09A30-RU
FS1-00-09A31-RU
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